SMC Sport

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2022

SVEMO

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

19 - 21 August 2022

Result Race 1

Pos

Nbr

Name
Team name

Motorcycle
City / Club

Total time

Gap hm sec

Km/Zh

Fastest

time

Km/h 1In

10

11

12

13

14

40

212

12

179

313

54

64

666

411

71

56

32

44

John Nilsson

Kevin Rolofsson

Jonas Andreasson

Polygon Racing

Roger Marcher

Polygon Racing

Mikael Johansson

Per Breitenstein

Alexander Hanserkers

Lars Hansson

Marko Lamsa

Viktor Stenberg

Jonas Svensson

Roland C hristensen

Bobo Granath

Robin Johansson

Yamaha R1
Umea

SMC
BMWs1000m
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha R
Angelholm
Hassleholms MK
Yamaha R1
Kagerod
Hassleholms MK
Yamaha R1
Munkedal

SMC
BMWS1000RR
Johannes hov
SMC

Kawas akiZX10R
Jarfalla

SMC

Yamaha Y zfR1
Kavlinge

SMC
BMWS1000RR
Lerum
Kortedala MK
Suzuki GSXR-600
Huddinge

SMC

Yamaha R1
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RS 660
Ucklum

SMC
BMWS1000RR
Segeltorp

SMC

Yamaha Y ZF R6
Svenljunga
Falkenbergs MK

-~ 5laps -- 4:44992

1.754 4:46.746

2241 4:47233

6493 4:51.485

12.902 4:57894

13.114 4:58.106

13.517 4:58509

22.081 5:07073

22.628 5:07.620

27.647 5:12639

28.650 5:13642

31.217 5:16.209

40.300 5:25292

51.729 5:36.721

11532

114 62

114 42

112.76

11033

110.25

110.10

107 .03

106 84

105.13

104.79

103 .94

10104

9761

47.024

47.219

46.834

47.776

48.745

48.120

48.362

49.345

49.828

50.308

50.474

50.861

53.001

54.084

139.79 2

13922 3

14036 4

13759 5

13486 2

13661 3

13592 2

13322 4

13193 5

13067 3

13024 4

12925 3

12403 5

12154 5

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF

101

Emanuel Berg

Honda 1000 mr
Kungalv
SMC

-- 1laps -- 1:43.323

63.62

49.970

13155 1

Fastest time : 46.834 inlgp 4 by nbr. 7 : Jonas Andreasson (Y amaha)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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